"’J gm& &

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

o""‘T E"e

CORTONA

s X2

BALDUCCI
MORICONI
CARDINALI
ZACCONE
SADOTTI
GUGLIELMI
ZAMPAGLI
SIROTTI
LOMBARDI
BUCCIARELLI
CIURNELLI
BARBERI
NOCENTINI
INNOCENTI
PILOTTI
PALLINI

FEDI

DEL PASQUA
GENTILI
ERCOLANETTI
ZOPPETTI
MILANESI
NIGI
ATTICCIATI
PICCHI
GRECCI
SIGNORELLI
EMILIOZZI
BANELLI
SCIAMANNA

GIOVANNINI

CLASSIFICA GENERALE - maschile

TRAIL CITTA' DI CORTONA

22/01/2017

21/02/2017 21:25:41

LUCA
MANUEL
MAURO
SIMONE
GILBERTO
MARCO
MATTEO
MARCO
LUCA
GIULIO
ROBERTO
ALESSANDRO
TIZIANO
SERGIO
EMANUEL
ROBERTO
GIUSEPPE
CESARE
ALBERTO
LUCA
NICOLA
MAURIZIO
DAMIANO
MAURIZIO
LEONARDO
ALESSANDRO
LUCA
SANDRO
SERGIO
LUCA

STEFANO

01:49:44

01:53:50

01:54:14

01:54:42

01:55:07

02:01:44

02:03:03

02:03:08

02:03:48

02:05:03

02:06:43

02:06:56

02:07:00

02:07:17

02:07:52

02:08:02

02:08:32

02:10:16

02:11:18

02:12:09

02:12:10

02:12:37

02:12:52

02:13:54

02:14:04

02:14:47

02:15:19

02:20:09

02:20:20

02:22:56

02:23:05

Km 24

TOTAL TRAINING TEAM

ASD GUBBIO RUNNER

ASD MARATHON CLUB CITTA' DI
BERG TEAM

AMATORI PODISTICA AREZZO
TRAIL ADVENTURE MARCHE
ASD GUBBIO RUNNERS
PODISTICA MYRICAE

LIBERO
TRAILADVENTUREMARCHE
ASPA BASTIA UMBRA M
OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA
CORITO FREE SPORT

SUBBIANO MARATHON

ASD ATLETICA AVIS SARNANO
PODISTICA AREZZO

GAU GIOVANI AMICI UNITI

AVIS FOIANO

ASD ATLETICA AVIS SARNANO
ATLETICA IL COLLE

GS GUALDO

TRAIL RUNNING PROJECT

ATL. SILVANO FEDI PT
EVENTSPORT SAN GALGANO RU
TRAIL RUNNING PROJECT

ASD GUBBIO RUNNERS
OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA

ASD BIKE TEAM MONTI AZZURRI
TRAIL RUNNING PROJECT

ASD ATLETICA AVIS SARNANO

ASD BIKE TEAM MONTI AZZURRI

rﬁ\/

WWW.Cronorun, nt /

SPORT TIMING SERVICE
TOTALE ARRIVATI

m cocNoMe |  Nome  [officialtime SOCIETA' - CAT UFF PETT

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

A - ASSOLUTIUO

A - ASSOLUTI UO

A - ASSOLUTIUO

A - ASSOLUTI UO

B - VETERANI UO

A - ASSOLUTI UO

A - ASSOLUTIUO

A - ASSOLUTI UO

A - ASSOLUTIUO

A - ASSOLUTI UO

A - ASSOLUTIUO

A - ASSOLUTI UO

A - ASSOLUTIUO

B - VETERANI UO

A - ASSOLUTIUO

A - ASSOLUTI UO

A - ASSOLUTIUO

A - ASSOLUTI UO

B - VETERANI UO

A - ASSOLUTI UO

A - ASSOLUTIUO

A - ASSOLUTI UO

A - ASSOLUTI UO

B - VETERANI UO

A - ASSOLUTI UO

A - ASSOLUTI UO

A - ASSOLUTIUO

A - ASSOLUTI UO

B - VETERANI UO

A - ASSOLUTI UO

A - ASSOLUTI UO

75

143
187
106
137
132
166
196
135
171
147
108
182
124
184
157
185
114
111
172
113
138
122
175
100
128
195
181
174
101
168

115
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33

34

35

36

37

39

40

41

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

64

67

68

70

71

72

73

74

BELLONI

CENCIARINI

CANESCHI

BECACCI

BRACONI

UGGIOSI

VITALI

GIUSTINIANI

DICHIARA

CRIVELLI

SANTUARI

SBARRA

MANFUCCI

BERTOLDI

RIVOLTA

BELLINI

RAGNI

GIULIANI

CAROFIGLIO

DONATO

AMADII

MARTINELLI

BORINO

MATTEOLI

FLENGHI

REBUFFAT

PATERNA

BATTISTELLI

OTTAVIANI

POMARES

BORGIANNI

CECCANIBBI

PALMESI

BRARDINONI

POSTA

MARIANGELONI

TESTA

LUCA

SIMONE

REMIGIO

ALESSIO

FRANCESCO

DANIELE

FRANCESCO

MICHELE

ROBERTINO

ANTONIO

FRANCO

AGOSTINO

SAURO

ANDREA

LUIGI

ALESSIO

FRANCESCO

ALESSANDRO

FRANCESCO

STEFANO

ROBERTO

VINICIO

FILIPPO ANTONIO

DANIELE

ROBERTO

CIRO

MIRKO

LUCA

ANDREA

LUIS CARLOS

SIMONE

FRANCO

DANIELE

ANTONIO

BRUNO

MARCO

DAVIDE

02:24:23

02:24:58

02:25:07

02:27:27

02:28:13

02:29:07

02:30:00

02:30:01

02:30:04

02:31:42

02:33:02

02:34:00

02:37:25

02:37:27

02:38:09

02:40:03

02:42:03

02:42:24

02:44:04

02:44:48

02:45:06

02:45:10

02:45:44

02:50:14

02:52:27

02:52:58

02:53:41

02:53:53

02:53:56

02:56:13

03:03:36

03:04:36

03:06:30

03:10:22

03:12:17

03:12:20

03:13:46

AVIS FOIANO

ASD MARATHON CLUB CITTA' DI
SUBBIANO MARATHON

AVIS FOIANO

SUBBIANO MARATHON
ATLETICA SESTINI FF VV AR

ASD BIKE TEAM MONTI AZZURRI
TITANS TEAM NOCERA UMBRA
ASD TRAIL ADVENTURE

CICLO CLUB QUOTA 1000 CORTO
C.D.P. CIRC.DIP.PERUGINA

G.S. MAHER

ASD MARATHON CLUB CITTA' DI
ATLETICA IL COLLE

ASD AVIS ZERO POSITIVO
ATLETICAIL COLLE ASD

ASPA BASTIA UMBRA M

TANA DEI LUPI

ATLETICA CAPO DI LEUCA

ASD PODISTICA PERALTO GENOV
SIENARUNNERS

AMATORI PODISTICA AREZZO
ASD BOLSENA

RUNCARD

L'UNATICI ELLERA CORCIANO
COMITATO UIS VITERBO
AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
A.S.D. OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA
A.S.D. OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA
RUNCARD

ASD GS CAPPUCCINI 1972

VIS CORTONA TRIATHLON

ASD G.P. LA STANCA

ATL. URBANIA

C.D.P. CIRC.DIP.PERUGINA

C.D.P. CIRC.DIP.PERUGINA

ASSISI RUNNERS

Cat
27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

10

11

12

42

43

44

13

45

46

47

48

49

50

14

51

52

53

15

CAT UFF PETT

A - ASSOLUTI UO

A - ASSOLUTIUO

A - ASSOLUTI UO

A - ASSOLUTIUO

A - ASSOLUTI UO

A - ASSOLUTIUO

A - ASSOLUTI UO

A - ASSOLUTIUO

A - ASSOLUTI UO

A - ASSOLUTIUO

B - VETERANI UO

A - ASSOLUTIUO

B - VETERANI UO

A - ASSOLUTIUO

A - ASSOLUTI UO

A - ASSOLUTIUO

B - VETERANI UO

A - ASSOLUTIUO

B - VETERANI UO

B - VETERANI UO

B - VETERANI UO

B - VETERANI UO

A - ASSOLUTI UO

A - ASSOLUTIUO

A - ASSOLUTI UO

B - VETERANI UO

A - ASSOLUTI UO

A - ASSOLUTIUO

A - ASSOLUTI UO

A - ASSOLUTI UO

A - ASSOLUTI UO

A - ASSOLUTIUO

B - VETERANI UO

A - ASSOLUTIUO

A - ASSOLUTI UO

A - ASSOLUTIUO

B - VETERANI UO

146

107

104

162

183

173

179

117

188

191

178

133

119

102

131

142

129

116

160

163

194

120

103

121

165

130

139

141

125

148

144

193

126

155

161

164

136
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CAPANNINI MARINO 03:14:06  PODISTICA 2007 TTT B - VETERANI UO 192
77 CASTELLANI FILIPPO 03:14:34  A.S.D. MARATONABILI ONLUS 54 A -ASSOLUTIUO 186
78 MENCI RENATO 03:20:37  A.S.D. RONDA GHIBELLINA TEAM 17 B -VETERANIUO 150
81 MAGI LUCIANO 03:36:01 C.R. BANCA MONTE DEI PASCHI 18 B - VETERANIUO 118
82 BRASCA SANDRO 03:43:25  ATLETICA AMA CIVITANOVA 19 B -VETERANIUO 153
83 TESTATONDA TULLIO ALBERTO 03:43:27  ATLETICA AMA CIVITANOVA 55 A -ASSOLUTIUO 152
84 CAPORALI CARLO 03:59:54  ATLETICA AVIS PERUGIA 20 B -VETERANIUO 167
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